High Pressure
3-Ply Nitrile
Rubber Hose
A
T
TA
C
K

Outer Jacket
Nitrile Rubber Liner
How to Order
Part No. Example: ATX40X50Y40S =
ATX Hose, 4" ID by 50' Length, Yellow, 4" Aluminum Storz Coupling
ATX 40 = 4"
50 = 5"
50 = 50'
100 = 100'
Y = Yellow
R = Red
O = Orange
40 = 4"
50 = 5"
	 IN	 PSI (kPa)	 PSI (kPa)	 PSI (kPa)	 LBS (KG)	 IN
	 4"	 300 (2070)	 600 (4140)	 900 (6200)	 64 (29)
	 5"	 300 (2070)	 600 (4140)	 900 (6200)	 82 (37.2)
	 SIZE	 SERVICE	 PROOF	 BURST	 WEIGHT	 BOWL
		  TEST	 TEST		  (50' Coupled)	 SIZE
N = NH
I = IPT
S = Storz
Blank =
Aluminum